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010219 98 Table 98

fuazcdoIzeiasnigd Mid year Population

Hovlou: Tudiu Unit: Th. Persons

UU 210 Lao PDR 6,644 6,809
UStU 09881214 Brunei Darussalam 406 413
nyee Cambodia 14,963 15,184
Sulncugy Indonesia 248,818 252,165
UAAZY Malaysia 29,948 30,262
Ujuua Myanmar 61,568 51,486
PIudu Phillipines 99,385 101,175
qnly Singapore 5,399 5,470
<) Thailand 68,251 68,657
n2JOUAL Vietnam 89,709 90,630

2

g2y J01990 Urg18ue1g3u U 2015

Source: ASEAN Community In Figures (ACIF, 2015)

0101813 99 Table 99

Sncmautiuingssnnenio Economic Growth

fovwdy: souUSsy Unit: Percent

Buo  Couwes  am zom
UU Q12 Lao PDR 8.20 7.60
USIU 015319714 Brunei Darussalam -0.80 -2.34
nyee Cambodia 7.30 6.96
Sulncuige Indonesia 6.30 5.06
UAAZY Malaysia 4.70 6.02
LU Myanmar 7.50 8.70
WUy Phillipines 7.18 6.13
ynly Singapore 3.85 2.92
wn Thailand 2.89 0.71
IOV Vietnam 5.42 5.98

g2y D010 Urgrfueigiu U 2015
Source: ASEAN Community In Figures (ACIF, 2015)
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1901219 100 Table 100

niugizadr-eioen cgnudsiwn Import and Export Goods
fovioy: MWINAIFLNZI0 Unit: Mill US$
Busma  usuosopfifn  Counries  TypeofT  2om 2o
l. Yetnnoagju I. ASEAN
YU Q10 208 Lao PDR Imp. 3,292 2,749
2199N Exp. 3,504 2,640
QUNIUAN Bal. 212 -109
UStU 015877 2908 Brunei Darussalam Imp. 3,612 3,597
2199N Exp. 3,674 10,584
QUNIVEAN Bal. 62 6,988
Ny 289 Cambodia Imp. 9,176 18,973
2199N Exp. 11,229 10,681
QUNAUEN Bal. 2,053 -8,292
sulnwuigey 208 Indonesia Imp. 186,629 178,179
2199N Exp. 191,690 176,293
QUNAUEN Bal. 5,061 -1,886
LAY 289 Malaysia Imp. 205,897 208,850
2199N Exp. 196,393 233,927
QUNIUEN Bal. -9,504 25,077
UIudn 29081 Myanmar Imp. 12,009 16,226
2199N Exp. 9,188 11,031
QUNIVEAN Bal. -2,821 -5,195
WIuTu 289 Phillipines Imp. 65,131 67,757
2199N Exp. 65,386 61,810
QUNIVEN Bal. 255 -5,947
gnzly 2908 Singapore Imp. 373,016 366,247
2199N Exp. 379,723 409,769
QUNUEN Bal. 6,707 43,521
w 2189 Thailand Imp. 249,517 227,952
2199N Exp. 247,778 227,574
QUNIVEN Bal. -1,739 -379
nJJOUI 289 Vietnam Imp. 132,110 145,686
2199N Exp. 113,283 148,092
QUNIVEAN Bal. -18,827 2,406

cczng'ljé.w: J0210970 Urgi8ue1g3u U 2015
Source: ASEAN Community In Figures (ACIF, 2015)
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0101279 101 Table 101
nwéedr-e219en (UInUULWa Import and Export Goods

fovloy: Swlnaigzomdn Unit: Mill US$

Jeinneigju ASEAN

USIU 01580 Brunei Darussa 13,182 3,612 3,597
N Cambodia 7,435 9,176 18,973
Sulncuigy Indonesia 190,032 186,629 178,179
UY 210 Lao PDR 2,655 3,292 2,749
UAAZY Malaysia 227,538 205,897 208,850
LU Myanmar 9,315 12,009 16,226
Uy Philippines 51,995 65,131 67,757
Synzly Singapore 408,394 373,016 366,247
tn Thailand 229,524 249,517 227,952
no3jOuIl Vietnam 114,51 132,110 145,686
deinngigju ASEAN

UStU 01580 Brunei Darussa 3,674 3,674 10,584
nyJee Cambodia 11,229 11,229 10,681
Sulncuigy Indonesia 191,689 191,690 176,293
UU 210 Lao PDR 3,504 3,504 2,640
U3 Malaysia 196,393 196,393 233,927
LU Myanmar 9,188 9,188 11,031
Uy Philippines 65,386 65,386 61,810
ynzly Singapore 379,723 379,723 409,769
tn Thailand 247,778 247,778 227,574
nojOuIl Vietnam 113,283 113,283 148,092

ccm;')jéagn: 0210970 Uzgi8usigiu U 2015
Source: ASEAN Community In Figures (ACIF, 2015)
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1101219 102

N8 uRudunLinnng?)
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Table 102
ASEAN with Selected Trade Partner
Unit: Mill US$

Intra-ASEAN
China

EU-27

Japan

USA

Republic of Korea

India
Australia

Canada
Russia
New Zealand

Pakistan
Rest of the World

Total

608,558
350,508
246,228
240,767
206,855
134,963

67,862

68,058

13,466
19,950
9,785

6,138

538,377

2,511,517

608,207
366,526
248,308
229,042
212,429

131,439

67,708

70,373

13,155
22,543
10,708

6,698

541,481

2,528,616

wnI2yU: J010990 Ye218091250 U 2015

Source: ASEAN Community In Figures (ACIF, 2015)
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0101£219 103
S0l
fovloy: Sousay

YUY Q10 Lao PDR

UStU 09881214 Brunei Darussalam

nyeae Cambodia
Sulnoucgy Indonesia
UAzy Malaysia
Jau Myanmar
WU Phillipines
Sgneld Singapore
n Thailand
n2JOUIU Vietnam

Table 103
Inflation Rates, end of Period
Unit: Percentage

6.90
0.20
4.60
8.40
3.20
4.90
4.1
1.50
1.67

6.03

(I24U: D019 Urgadusigiu U 2014

Source: ASEAN Community In Figures (ACIF, 2014)

0012219 104
S00ANUIUUNINYULN0, FLaun1gy
enuucnIzan /1021

AUY Q12 Lao PDR

UStU 01521214 Brunei Darussalam
nyeae Cambodia
sulncuige Indonesia

gy Malaysia

Lol Myanmar

AZIIHY Phillipines

Sqnely Singapore

< Thailand

N2JOUIL Vietnam

Table 104

Fereign Exchange Rate, Average
fo Period National Currency/US$

8,224.31
1,250.00
4,078.00
10,585.92
3.16
937.75
42.89

1.25

30.73
20,933.75

(I24U: D019 Urgadusigiu U 2014

Source: ASEAN Community In Figures (ACIF, 2014)

133

final update yearbook 2015.indd 133

9/7116 11:42 AM



arurduingoudintugsftivsad
Preparation and Implementation Committee for the
Statistical Years Book

3010LU:
i Us. sxlouIv yue
MV V. WoUKTNA INITNS0
MU W1 N1
N1 V. (WOKL Uy 91
Iy €1079 180U
MU RusznSu SunIsSn
nrurSutingeusIUSI):
MU Y. LU Luwdgsmdn
MU Y. Nz IWNz1Y39
1 yud 3130
1y 3tg VA3
EUL3FIMIUSSNIUY:
10 23391 FUKIL9I10
1w 83tz oyl
N1U (NOKzoyl Doz
arUr3gzINIUHIR0U:
U Néag Yaue
N1 3PN §910
N9 U FIANT IWNTIDY
U U Dunedn Juwigo
N1 U Y009V DUt

¥

gsunuayulnuis:

NEZICIUNIU (L NIUIJAU
gugzftcmIzn

NUIAINIWFEHA
weeuNngzuactiees
nzolugwiydy, Jawdnivcle
tio3dlannzue), uzasuyolojIiu
(0l (856 21) 264322, 214740
(Juwn: (856 21) 264322, 242022
Email: Isbadmin@etllao.com

Webpage: http/www.Isb.gov.la

final update yearbook 2015.indd 134

Advisory Board:

Dr. Samaychanh BOUPHA
Ms. Phonesaly SOUKSAVATH
Mr. Champa KHAMSOUKSAY
Ms. Phetsamone SONE

Mr. Yavang VACHOIMA

Mr. Thipsavanh INTHARACK

Editorial Team:

Ms. Sulaphanh PHIMPHAPHONGSAVATH
Ms. Thirakha CHANTHALANOUVONG

Mr. Bounmy VILAYCHITH

Mr. Vixay SANTIVONG

Technical Team Graphics Design:

Mr. Veingkham SOMSAOAD
Mr. Sivixay THEPBOULY
Mr. Ketsana PHOMMAVONG

Technical Team:

Mr. Koryang PHAMA

Mr. Vilaysook SISOULATH

Ms. Salika CHANTHALAVONG
Ms. Monthalack BANPHASITH
Ms. Soudavone PHANTHAVILAY

Direct Contact Information:

134

Ministry of Planning and Investment

Lao Statistics Bureau

Department of Data Service

Data Service and Dissemination Division
Souphanouvong road, Sithanneua village
Sikhottabong district, Vientiane Capital
Tell: (856 21) 264322, 214740

Fax: (856 21) 264322, 242022

Email: Isbadmin@etllao.com

Webpage: http/www.Isb.gov.la

9/7116 11:42 AM



final update yearbook 2015.indd 135

SUu: 9:fGU=9D 2015
HUA95: 1
WIRIA1D-991N
S60c13: guKLHBenIzIn
2200INUL: A4
AUOVBIWLL: 134 vl
(ANNZUIVWLUIWLIY: 103/W21506202016

U= TUNWTLU: CINd1s (1T 10098

135

9/7116 11:42 AM



final update yearbook 2015.indd 136 9/7/16 11:42 AM



final update yearbook 2015.indd 137 9/7/16 11:42 AM



. final update yearbook 2015.indd 138



